10/04/02 15	:56 FAX 954 377 0400 BERGER S	INGERMAN	☑ 001/002
Division of	Corporations Corporations Corporations Corporations Florida Departu Division of Corpublic Access	orporations	Page 1 of 2
	Electronic Filing Note: Please print this page and use it		
	ax audit ument.		
(((H02000208364 8)))			
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.			
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (650)205-038 From:		
	Account Name : BERGER SING Account Number : I19990000044 Phone : (954)525-990 Fax Number : (954)523-25	3 J O	D2 OCT -L
(D 4:30	SPORATIONS		PH 4: 50
RECEIVED	DISSOL JO NOISINIO		50 DRIDA
	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	0 1 01 \$43.75	161DIS 080-10-7

. ---

ï

10/4/2002

.

10/04/02 . 15:57 FAX 954 377 0400

BERGER SINGERMAN

Ø002/002

FAX AUDIT NO .: H02000208364 8

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF MJDC, INC.

OR OCT -4 PH 4: 50 Pursuant to §6071401 Florida Statutes, the undersigned Florida profit corporation adopts the following Articles of Dissolution for the purpose of dissolving the Corporation;

- The Name of the Corporation is MJDC, Inc. 1.
- 2. The filing date of the Articles of Incorporation was September 30, 1988.
- The Dissolution was approved by the Directors and Shareholders on July 19, 3. 2002.
- The Directors of the Corporation have unanimously authorized the dissolution of 4, the Corporation by Consent.
- The number of votes cast by Shareholders of each class of capital stock of the 5. Corporation was sufficient for approval of the filing of these Articles of Dissolution of the Corporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Director of the Corporation has executed these Articles of Dissolution this *Journal of September 2002*.

Dennis Cooper, Director

FAX AUDIT NO.: H02000208364 8

210903.1/1865.001/ED5\_FTL 9/27/2002 wp8